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RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding
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CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:
17:23:10

149 25 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 2.3 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 1969,
having primarily WOOD Exterior and 5120 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 8 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.

1,058,6001,058,6051001682.29955
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Prior Id # 2:
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

HOWARD MACMAHON 1003-70 9/14/1985 850,000 No No

Total Card
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%
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101 

101 

ONE FAM

ONE FAM

80000

0.463

SQUARE FE

ACRES

PRIME SITE
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0

0

13.03
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 2.300 2,406,600 1,058,600 3,465,200

/
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APPRAISED:
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Date Time
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D
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City
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Street 1:
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Postal:
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PROPERTY LOCATION
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0
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3.00
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1
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AVERAGE

AVERAGE

EXCELLENT

0

1

1

3

EXCELLENT1

1

3 EXCELLENT

EXCELLENT

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR
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AAA  - SUPERB+

100

1

100

3    - FORCED H/W

2    - GAS

0

20

E    - EXTNSIVE

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

6    - CERAMIC T

3    - EXTENSIVE

3    - TYPICAL

S   

4    - FLAT

4    - TAR+GRAVEL

26   - WOOD

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 8 3

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value
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%
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FFL 
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SFL 

LLV 

BMT 

GAR 

OFP 

WDK 

1ST FLOOR

PATIO

2ND FLOOR

LOWR LEVEL
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GARAGE

OPEN PORCH

WOOD DECK

3,600

1,374

1,070

750

588

528

300

280

142.720

14.980

142.720

135.580

35.680

38.520

16.050

20.690

513,776

20,583

152,706

101,685

20,979

20,339

4,815

5,794

9    - CONTEMPORARY

1    - 1   
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Total:
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Size Adj.:

Basic $ / SQ:

CALC SUMMARY

# Units

DEPRECIATION

Total: %

%Override:

Special:

Economic:

Functional: %

%

%

Phys Cond: %

OTHER FEATURES
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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Year Blt:
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% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:
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Sty Ht:
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View / Desir:


